
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

113 
352 
121 
205 
396 
303 
392 
301 
109 
358 

86 
141 
101 
373 
529 
166 

36 
106 
284 
281 
177 
235 
136 
354 
251 
271 
666 
272 
257 
233 
332 
355 

Name 

Ivan Šoltys 
Walter Forster 
Honza Hladík 
MiVi 
Tomáš Zabloudil 
Adam Baczynski 
Petr Krejsa 
Arek Baczynski 
Josef Liška 
Uwe Schäfer 
Nico Dauerer 
Dušan Vít 
Daniel Mansfeld 
Piotr Gawlikowski 
Pavel Zeman 
Matěj Chabr 
Josef Dauerer 
Stefan Scheiber 
Thomas Fellner 
Jan Teuser 
Vít Martinovský 
Renne Büchhold 
Tommy Krause 
Thomas Gerber 
Frank Werner 
Frieder Roth 
Gustav Niedelský 
Jürgen Land 
Henrik Hummel 
Uwe Hahn 
Franz Xaver Fellner 
Olaf Haeusner 

Class 

A9 

A3 

A9 

A4 

A4 

A3 

A8 

A3 

A4 

A3 

A1 

A3 

A9 

A3 

A2 

A1 

A7 

A1 

A3 

A2 

A2 

A1 

A3 

A3 

A1 

A1 

A2 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A3 

Best Tm 

1:27.412 
1:34.893 
1:35.174 
1:35.655 
1:37.330 
1:38.707 
1:38.768 
1:39.927 
1:40.116 
1:40.275 
1:40.481 
1:40.626 
1:41.168 
1:41.274 
1:42.979 
1:44.698 
1:45.000 
1:46.916 
1:48.096 
1:48.135 
1:49.528 
1:50.545 
1:52.016 
1:52.216 
1:52.485 
1:53.892 
1:57.271 
2:01.822 

Diff 

7.481 
7.762 
8.243 
9.918 

11.295 
11.356 
12.515 
12.704 
12.863 
13.069 
13.214 
13.756 
13.862 
15.567 
17.286 
17.588 
19.504 
20.684 
20.723 
22.116 
23.133 
24.604 
24.804 
25.073 
26.480 
29.859 
34.410 

Best Speed 

140,027 
128,987 
128,607 
127,960 
125,758 
124,003 
123,927 
122,489 
122,258 
122,064 
121,814 
121,639 
120,987 
120,860 
118,859 
116,908 
116,571 
114,482 
113,233 
113,192 
111,752 
110,724 
109,270 
109,075 
108,815 
107,470 
104,374 
100,474 

- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

12 
11 

3 
4 
4 
3 

10 
8 
8 

12 
9 

10 
4 

14 
9 

12 
5 
3 
6 
7 

11 
3 
3 
5 
3 
8 
8 

12 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Země/State 

SK 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
PL 
CZ 
PL 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
PL 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 

Název teamu 

PROFITUNING 
Forster Motorsport 
SAPE Motorsport 
HTRT 
Devils Garage 
AbGoldRacing 
SPINE CZ 
AbGoldRacing 
Driving Academy Racing 
TRF team 
Dauerer Racing 
Driving Academy Racing 
Mansfeld Motorsport 
AbGoldRacing 
Zeman Racing team 
Chabrmotorsport 
Dauerer Racing 
Wildsau Racing team  
Felkner Motorsport 
Jan'sen Motorsport 
TypeR.cz Racing team 
RAS Motorsport 
VAG Freunde L.E. 
Gerber Motorsport 
team Werner 
RAS Motorsport 
JMT Racing 
RAS Motorsport 
team Hummel 
Hahn Racing 
Fellner Motorsport 
HS Motorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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